
Nangal Dam - Daulatpur Chowk Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04513 - Pass - NR 
NLDM/Nangal Dam to DLPC/Daulatpur Chowk 

1h 20m - 59 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NLDM Nangal Dam 18:55 0 1 0 43 354 NR
2 MTPR Rai Mehat Pur 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 6 75 NR
3 UHL Una Himachal 19:13 19:15 2m 1 1 16 56 396 NR
4 PH Panoh 19:26 19:27 1m 0 1 27 52 NR
5 CHTL Churaru Takrala 19:34 19:35 1m 0 1 33 72 NR
6 AADR Amb Andaura 19:44 19:46 2m 1 1 44 47 462 NR
7 CHMG Chintpurni Marg 19:57 19:58 1m 0 1 52 24 509 NR
8 DLPC Daulatpur Chowk 20:15 0 1 59 - 539 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 24 2024 (11:15)

Aug 24 2024 (11:15)

1

1


